
The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: ELITE

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 COMAS RIERA Daniel CATALONIA 1981 034-08194 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6:30 0:00 10:50 16:06:06 5:16:06 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 1 0 0 0

2 2 TERAI Kazuki JAPAN 1985 081-00056 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 6:30 0:00 10:44 16:37:55 5:53:55 0 0 0 0 0 6 20 1 0 0 1

3 6 SAVAGE Ben UK 1987 044-11006 xxx 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 6:30 0:00 10:46 17:16:55 6:30:55 0 0 55 1 0 7 16 6 0 0 0

4 4 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Raul SPAIN 1980 034-39007 xxx 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 7 11 6:30 0:00 10:48 17:11:45 6:23:45 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 7 2 0 0

5 5 KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-06044 Monty/20" 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 6 14 6:30 0:00 10:50 17:05:31 6:15:31 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 4 0 0 2

6 3 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00422 Monty/20" 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 0 1 5 1 0 1 1 5 5 0 1 20 28 6:30 0:00 10:48 17:14:45 6:26:45 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 11 1 0 3

7 7 BARTAK Peter SLOVAKIA 1981 421-00035 Monty/20" 5 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 5 1 0 21 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 5 11 32 6:30 0:00 10:54 17:22:02 6:28:02 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 7 1 1 4

8 8 ALONSO VALLINA Javier SPAIN 1983 034-33036 Monty/20" 1 5 5 1 1 0 0 3 1 5 0 22 0 2 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 5 0 16 38 6:30 0:00 10:52 17:20:03 6:28:03 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 8 1 1 5

9 9 SHIBATA Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00328 Monty/20" 2 1 5 3 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 23 0 1 1 5 0 1 0 1 5 1 5 20 43 6:30 0:00 10:44 16:43:20 5:59:20 0 0 0 0 0 43 3 11 2 1 5

10 18 LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-11001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 5 0 5 41 0 5 5 5 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 24 65 6:30 0:00 10:46 16:54:11 6:08:11 0 0 0 0 0 65 7 1 2 0 12

11 11 KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 033-00016 Monty/20 1 5 1 5 2 3 2 2 5 5 5 36 0 5 1 5 0 1 0 2 5 5 5 29 65 6:30 0:00 10:56 17:01:39 6:05:39 0 0 0 0 0 65 3 4 4 1 10
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12 13 WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-11002 xxx 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 44 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 44 88 6:30 0:00 10:52 16:46:33 5:54:33 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 2 8 12

13 12 MUZIGA Peter SLOVAKIA 1983 421-00033 Monty/20" 1 5 3 1 2 3 2 5 5 5 5 37 0 37 6:30 0:00 10:54 DNF



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: SENIOR

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 54 KOCIS Jan SLOVAKIA 1990 421-00011 xxx 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 12 6:30 0:00 10:04 15:18:36 5:14:36 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 3 2 0 1

2 35 TIBAU ROURA Rafael CATALONIA 1992 034-08483 Monty/26" 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 13 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:37:45 5:31:45 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 6 1 0 1

3 46 FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 033-00014 Monty/26 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 5 2 17 19 6:30 0:00 10:24 16:18:37 5:54:37 0 0 0 0 0 19 13 5 2 0 2

4 47 HAMPEL Michael GERMANY 1982 049-11102 xxx 2 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 2 1 13 26 6:30 0:00 10:22 15:33:51 5:11:51 0 0 0 0 0 26 14 2 2 0 4

5 33 GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 Monty/20" 1 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 1 9 30 6:30 0:00 10:12 15:29:38 5:17:38 0 0 0 0 0 30 12 5 0 0 5

6 38 KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 Monty/20" 5 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 15 0 1 0 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 15 30 6:30 0:00 10:14 16:13:55 5:59:55 0 0 0 0 0 30 9 8 1 0 4

7 31 FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 xxx 0 1 0 5 0 1 2 5 0 0 2 16 0 0 0 2 5 5 1 3 0 0 1 17 33 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:03:35 4:53:35 0 0 0 0 0 33 10 4 3 1 4

8 41 LOCHMANN Richard CZECH 1991 420-09246 Monty/20" 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 5 1 1 1 19 5 5 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 19 38 6:30 0:00 10:02 15:25:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 7 3 0 5

9 63 SHERIDAN James UK 1989 044-11005 xxx 0 5 0 5 0 2 5 1 0 0 5 23 1 2 0 5 3 0 1 5 5 1 5 28 51 6:30 0:00 10:20 15:36:42 5:16:42 0 0 0 0 0 51 7 4 2 1 8

10 43 PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 xxx 2 5 5 5 1 0 1 5 5 1 0 30 1 5 1 2 2 0 1 5 3 1 1 22 52 6:30 0:00 10:08 15:58:30 5:50:30 0 0 0 0 0 52 3 8 3 1 7

11 60 BACKGREN Peter SWEDEN 1989 046-11002 xxx 0 5 1 5 5 1 5 2 2 0 2 28 1 0 5 5 1 1 5 5 0 5 2 30 58 6:30 0:00 10:00 14:51:00 4:51:00 0 0 0 0 0 58 4 5 4 0 9
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12 44 PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 xxx 0 5 1 5 5 1 2 1 5 2 2 29 3 2 0 5 3 3 0 3 5 3 2 29 58 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:59:17 5:49:17 0 0 0 0 0 58 3 3 5 5 6

13 37 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 1 1 28 1 5 1 3 5 3 5 5 1 0 5 34 62 6:30 0:00 10:12 15:45:00 5:33:00 0 0 0 0 0 62 1 5 5 4 7

14 58 MARTINEZ CARRASCO Raul SPAIN 1982 034-30005 xxx 2 5 2 5 5 5 1 5 5 0 2 37 0 2 5 1 1 0 5 5 5 0 2 26 63 6:30 0:00 10:16 15:23:19 5:07:19 0 0 0 0 0 63 4 3 5 0 10

15 55 ROTH Lukas SLOVAKIA 1988 421-00029 Monty/20" 5 5 1 1 5 0 5 5 0 1 1 29 5 3 1 1 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 38 67 6:30 0:00 10:20 16:15:09 5:55:09 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 6 1 3 10

16 42 PETRASEK Marek CZECH 1990 420-09301 xxx 3 5 0 5 2 3 5 2 0 5 5 35 1 5 2 2 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 36 71 6:30 0:00 10:18 16:22:30 6:04:30 0 0 0 0 0 71 2 1 5 5 9

17 40 KUBENKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 1 5 1 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 2 27 82 6:30 0:00 10:26 16:26:53 6:00:53 0 0 0 0 0 82 2 2 2 2 14

18 39 KASPAR Jaromír CZECH 1987 420-09137 xxx 5 5 1 2 2 5 5 3 5 1 5 39 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 5 44 83 6:30 0:00 10:26 16:49:00 6:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 3 3 3 13

19 32 ARAMBURU TAGLIOTTI Ramiro ARGENTINA 1980 054-00001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 51 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 1 2 5 46 97 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:28:07 5:22:07 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 1 1 3 17

20 45 SMID David CZECH 1974 420-05894 xxx 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 49 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 52 101 6:30 0:00 10:22 16:50:00 6:28:00 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 1 3 18

21 56 SCHMIDT Tomas SLOVAKIA 1991 421-00017 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 49 104 6:30 0:00 10:14 16:27:00 6:13:00 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 2 0 20

22 50 PASQUALI Matteo ITALY 1988 039-00045 xxx 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 52 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 107 6:30 0:00 10:24 15:09:30 4:45:30 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 1 0 21

23 36 MORILLO ALMENDROS David CATALONIA 1978 034-08277 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 53 108 6:30 0:00 10:00 15:27:45 5:27:45 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 0 1 21

24 30 MEDRANO RODRIGO Xus ANDORRA 1991 376-00003 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:08 14:46:40 4:38:40 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

25 61 JOHANSSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-11007 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:02 14:48:00 4:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

26 62 PIHLSGARD Linus SWEDEN 1992 046-11008 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:16 15:42:20 5:26:20 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

27 64 WINDSOR Ross USA 1988 001-00001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 51 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 91 6:30 0:00 10:18 0 1 0 0 18

28 49 GUALENI Daniele ITALY 1992 039-00044 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 25 80 6:30 0:00 10:04 0 0 0 0 16DNF

DNF



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: JUNIOR

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 88 NYMANN Joacim SWEDEN 1994 046-11003 xxx 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 8 12 6:30 0:00 10:42 17:03:45 6:21:45 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 7 1 1 0

2 84 JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAKIA 1994 421-00027 Monty/20" 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 11 13 6:30 0:00 10:28 16:56:10 6:28:10 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 5 0 1 1

3 70 MOLLA GARCIA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 Monty/20" 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 11 22 6:30 0:00 10:34 16:08:40 5:34:40 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 2 0 0 4

4 80 DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-11002 xxx 0 5 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 18 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 3 0 11 29 6:30 0:00 10:32 16:23:17 5:51:17 0 0 0 0 0 29 11 4 2 2 3

5 83 KALUS Tomas SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00026 Monty/20" 5 5 5 1 2 0 5 5 5 0 1 34 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 10 44 6:30 0:00 10:38 16:34:35 5:56:35 0 0 0 0 0 44 7 7 1 0 7

6 75 MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-08391 Monty/26" 2 5 5 5 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 26 0 5 0 5 0 2 5 0 0 5 1 23 49 6:30 0:00 10:30 17:06:50 6:36:50 0 6 50 2 0 51 5 7 2 1 7

7 78 ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1994 039-00039 Monty/20" 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 5 38 0 5 1 5 5 2 1 5 0 0 2 26 64 6:30 0:00 10:40 16:40:33 6:00:33 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 3 3 0 11

8 79 AMARI Yamato JAPAN 1995 081-00517 Monty/20" 3 5 1 5 5 3 5 2 5 3 1 38 1 5 1 5 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 35 73 6:30 0:00 10:30 16:37:14 6:07:14 0 0 0 0 0 73 1 5 2 3 11

9 73 KRIVA Vojtech CZECH 1995 420-09290 Monty/20" 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 1 42 5 5 1 5 0 3 5 5 1 2 1 33 75 6:30 0:00 10:36 16:52:08 6:16:08 0 0 0 0 0 75 1 4 2 4 11

10 77 PUFFER Dominik CZECH 1993 420-08366 Monty/20" 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 42 2 5 3 1 1 1 2 5 5 5 5 35 77 6:30 0:00 10:42 17:03:50 6:21:50 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 5 3 2 12

11 85 BEHRO Martin SLOVAKIA 1995 421-00001 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 2 1 5 43 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 46 89 6:30 0:00 10:36 16:31:00 5:55:00 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 2 3 2 15

License No. Bike/WS
Points count

Total
Time1 Lap 2 Lap
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12 86 MENDEZ HERRERA Jose German SPAIN 1995 034-30008 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 2 43 98 6:30 0:00 10:32 15:13:35 4:41:35 0 0 0 0 0 98 1 1 1 0 19

13 71 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 Monty/20" 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 47 98 6:30 0:00 10:34 16:28:35 5:54:35 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 3 0 0 19

14 76 PESEK Ondrej CZECH 1994 420-09329 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 53 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 51 104 6:30 0:00 10:38 16:59:30 6:21:30 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 0 3 19

15 87 CASTANARES MUNOZ Dario SPAIN 1994 034-10001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:28 15:39:33 5:11:33 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

16 74 KRIZ Tadeas CZECH 1995 420-08949 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:40 16:16:00 5:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: SCRATCH

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 54 KOCIS Jan SLOVAKIA 1990 421-00011 xxx 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 12 6:30 0:00 10:04 15:18:36 5:14:36 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 3 2 0 1

2 88 NYMANN Joacim SWEDEN 1994 046-11003 xxx 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 8 12 6:30 0:00 10:42 17:03:45 6:21:45 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 7 1 1 0

3 84 JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAKIA 1994 421-00027 Monty/20" 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 11 13 6:30 0:00 10:28 16:56:10 6:28:10 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 5 0 1 1

4 35 TIBAU ROURA Rafael CATALONIA 1992 034-08483 Monty/26" 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 13 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:37:45 5:31:45 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 6 1 0 1

5 46 FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 033-00014 Monty/26 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 5 2 17 19 6:30 0:00 10:24 16:18:37 5:54:37 0 0 0 0 0 19 13 5 2 0 2

6 70 MOLLA GARCIA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 Monty/20" 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 11 22 6:30 0:00 10:34 16:08:40 5:34:40 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 2 0 0 4

7 47 HAMPEL Michael GERMANY 1982 049-11102 xxx 2 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 2 1 13 26 6:30 0:00 10:22 15:33:51 5:11:51 0 0 0 0 0 26 14 2 2 0 4

8 80 DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-11002 xxx 0 5 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 18 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 3 0 11 29 6:30 0:00 10:32 16:23:17 5:51:17 0 0 0 0 0 29 11 4 2 2 3

9 33 GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 Monty/20" 1 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 1 9 30 6:30 0:00 10:12 15:29:38 5:17:38 0 0 0 0 0 30 12 5 0 0 5

10 38 KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 Monty/20" 5 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 15 0 1 0 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 15 30 6:30 0:00 10:14 16:13:55 5:59:55 0 0 0 0 0 30 9 8 1 0 4

11 31 FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 xxx 0 1 0 5 0 1 2 5 0 0 2 16 0 0 0 2 5 5 1 3 0 0 1 17 33 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:03:35 4:53:35 0 0 0 0 0 33 10 4 3 1 4

License No. Bike/WS
Points count

Total
Time1 Lap 2 Lap
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Bib Last name First name Nation YOB

12 41 LOCHMANN Richard CZECH 1991 420-09246 Monty/20" 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 5 1 1 1 19 5 5 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 19 38 6:30 0:00 10:02 15:25:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 7 3 0 5

13 83 KALUS Tomas SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00026 Monty/20" 5 5 5 1 2 0 5 5 5 0 1 34 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 10 44 6:30 0:00 10:38 16:34:35 5:56:35 0 0 0 0 0 44 7 7 1 0 7

14 63 SHERIDAN James UK 1989 044-11005 xxx 0 5 0 5 0 2 5 1 0 0 5 23 1 2 0 5 3 0 1 5 5 1 5 28 51 6:30 0:00 10:20 15:36:42 5:16:42 0 0 0 0 0 51 7 4 2 1 8

15 75 MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-08391 Monty/26" 2 5 5 5 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 26 0 5 0 5 0 2 5 0 0 5 1 23 49 6:30 0:00 10:30 17:06:50 6:36:50 0 6 50 2 0 51 5 7 2 1 7

16 43 PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 xxx 2 5 5 5 1 0 1 5 5 1 0 30 1 5 1 2 2 0 1 5 3 1 1 22 52 6:30 0:00 10:08 15:58:30 5:50:30 0 0 0 0 0 52 3 8 3 1 7

17 60 BACKGREN Peter SWEDEN 1989 046-11002 xxx 0 5 1 5 5 1 5 2 2 0 2 28 1 0 5 5 1 1 5 5 0 5 2 30 58 6:30 0:00 10:00 14:51:00 4:51:00 0 0 0 0 0 58 4 5 4 0 9

18 44 PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 xxx 0 5 1 5 5 1 2 1 5 2 2 29 3 2 0 5 3 3 0 3 5 3 2 29 58 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:59:17 5:49:17 0 0 0 0 0 58 3 3 5 5 6

19 37 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 1 1 28 1 5 1 3 5 3 5 5 1 0 5 34 62 6:30 0:00 10:12 15:45:00 5:33:00 0 0 0 0 0 62 1 5 5 4 7

20 58 MARTINEZ CARRASCO Raul SPAIN 1982 034-30005 xxx 2 5 2 5 5 5 1 5 5 0 2 37 0 2 5 1 1 0 5 5 5 0 2 26 63 6:30 0:00 10:16 15:23:19 5:07:19 0 0 0 0 0 63 4 3 5 0 10

21 78 ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1994 039-00039 Monty/20" 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 5 38 0 5 1 5 5 2 1 5 0 0 2 26 64 6:30 0:00 10:40 16:40:33 6:00:33 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 3 3 0 11

22 55 ROTH Lukas SLOVAKIA 1988 421-00029 Monty/20" 5 5 1 1 5 0 5 5 0 1 1 29 5 3 1 1 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 38 67 6:30 0:00 10:20 16:15:09 5:55:09 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 6 1 3 10

23 42 PETRASEK Marek CZECH 1990 420-09301 xxx 3 5 0 5 2 3 5 2 0 5 5 35 1 5 2 2 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 36 71 6:30 0:00 10:18 16:22:30 6:04:30 0 0 0 0 0 71 2 1 5 5 9

24 79 AMARI Yamato JAPAN 1995 081-00517 Monty/20" 3 5 1 5 5 3 5 2 5 3 1 38 1 5 1 5 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 35 73 6:30 0:00 10:30 16:37:14 6:07:14 0 0 0 0 0 73 1 5 2 3 11

25 73 KRIVA Vojtech CZECH 1995 420-09290 Monty/20" 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 1 42 5 5 1 5 0 3 5 5 1 2 1 33 75 6:30 0:00 10:36 16:52:08 6:16:08 0 0 0 0 0 75 1 4 2 4 11

26 77 PUFFER Dominik CZECH 1993 420-08366 Monty/20" 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 42 2 5 3 1 1 1 2 5 5 5 5 35 77 6:30 0:00 10:42 17:03:50 6:21:50 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 5 3 2 12

27 40 KUBENKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 1 5 1 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 2 27 82 6:30 0:00 10:26 16:26:53 6:00:53 0 0 0 0 0 82 2 2 2 2 14

28 39 KASPAR Jaromír CZECH 1987 420-09137 xxx 5 5 1 2 2 5 5 3 5 1 5 39 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 5 44 83 6:30 0:00 10:26 16:49:00 6:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 3 3 3 13

29 85 BEHRO Martin SLOVAKIA 1995 421-00001 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 2 1 5 43 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 46 89 6:30 0:00 10:36 16:31:00 5:55:00 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 2 3 2 15

30 32 ARAMBURU TAGLIOTTI Ramiro ARGENTINA 1980 054-00001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 51 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 1 2 5 46 97 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:28:07 5:22:07 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 1 1 3 17

31 86 MENDEZ HERRERA Jose German SPAIN 1995 034-30008 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 2 43 98 6:30 0:00 10:32 15:13:35 4:41:35 0 0 0 0 0 98 1 1 1 0 1931 86 MENDEZ HERRERA Jose German SPAIN 1995 034-30008 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 2 43 98 6:30 0:00 10:32 15:13:35 4:41:35 0 0 0 0 0 98 1 1 1 0 19

32 71 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 Monty/20" 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 47 98 6:30 0:00 10:34 16:28:35 5:54:35 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 3 0 0 19



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: SCRATCH

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

License No. Bike/WS
Points count

Total
Time1 Lap 2 Lap
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Bib Last name First name Nation YOB

33 45 SMID David CZECH 1974 420-05894 xxx 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 49 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 52 101 6:30 0:00 10:22 16:50:00 6:28:00 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 1 3 18

34 56 SCHMIDT Tomas SLOVAKIA 1991 421-00017 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 49 104 6:30 0:00 10:14 16:27:00 6:13:00 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 2 0 20

35 76 PESEK Ondrej CZECH 1994 420-09329 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 53 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 51 104 6:30 0:00 10:38 16:59:30 6:21:30 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 0 3 19

36 50 PASQUALI Matteo ITALY 1988 039-00045 xxx 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 52 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 107 6:30 0:00 10:24 15:09:30 4:45:30 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 1 0 21

37 36 MORILLO ALMENDROS David CATALONIA 1978 034-08277 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 53 108 6:30 0:00 10:00 15:27:45 5:27:45 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 0 1 21

38 30 MEDRANO RODRIGO Xus ANDORRA 1991 376-00003 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:08 14:46:40 4:38:40 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

39 61 JOHANSSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-11007 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:02 14:48:00 4:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

40 62 PIHLSGARD Linus SWEDEN 1992 046-11008 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:16 15:42:20 5:26:20 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

41 87 CASTANARES MUNOZ Dario SPAIN 1994 034-10001 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:28 15:39:33 5:11:33 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22

42 74 KRIZ Tadeas CZECH 1995 420-08949 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 110 6:30 0:00 10:40 16:16:00 5:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 22



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: MINIME

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 111 DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-11001 xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5:30 0:00 10:06 13:50:15 3:44:15 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0

2 117 GARCIA MARTINEZ Sergio SPAIN 1996 034-12009 xxx 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5:30 0:00 10:08 13:58:34 3:50:34 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 1 0 0

3 112 SMILTANS Valters LATVIA 1997 371-11003 xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 5:30 0:00 10:00 13:39:20 3:39:20 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0

4 108 RIVA Andrea ITALY 1997 039-00046 Monty/20" 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5:30 0:00 10:20 14:27:53 4:07:53 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 1 1 0 0

5 113 KOLARIK Miroslav SLOVAKIA 1996 421-00031 Monty/20" 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5:30 0:00 10:20 14:29:10 4:09:10 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 1 0 1 0

6 103 POPELKA Matej CZECH 1997 420-09176 Monty/20" 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 5:30 0:00 10:08 14:06:23 3:58:23 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 2 0 1 0

7 110 TSUBOI Daichi JAPAN 1996 081-00547 xxx 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 5:30 0:00 10:18 14:26:13 4:08:13 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 3 1 0 0

8 104 SENK Ondrej CZECH 1996 420-09038 Monty/20" 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 10 11 5:30 0:00 10:18 14:37:30 4:19:30 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 1 0 0 2

9 105 FABREGAS Ludovic FRANCE 1996 033-00015 Monty/20 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 12 5:30 0:00 10:14 14:24:00 4:10:00 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 2 0 0 2

10 122 HULT Tobias SWEDEN 1996 046-11005 Monty/20" 0 3 5 0 1 0 2 0 11 0 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 7 18 5:30 0:00 10:02 14:02:43 4:00:43 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 3 2 2 1

11 125 GAWTHORPE Owen UK 1996 O44-11007 xxx 0 5 5 1 0 0 5 0 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 19 5:30 0:00 10:12 15:11:06 4:59:06 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 2 1 0 3
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Bib Last name First name Nation YOB

12 107 FROSINI Guido ITALY 1996 039-00043 xxx 0 5 2 0 0 1 3 0 11 0 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 11 22 5:30 0:00 10:14 14:22:23 4:08:23 0 0 0 0 0 22 7 4 1 2 2

13 114 IVAN Michal SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00012 xxx 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 20 26 5:30 0:00 10:16 14:31:19 4:15:19 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 1 0 0 5

14 121 HERRERA REYES Raul SPAIN 1997 034-18011 xxx 0 5 2 5 1 0 1 1 15 0 2 3 0 3 1 1 1 11 26 5:30 0:00 10:00 13:46:20 3:46:20 0 0 0 0 0 26 4 6 2 2 2

15 124 CARLSSON Alexander SWEDEN 1996 046-11013 xxx 5 5 0 5 1 0 3 1 20 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 27 5:30 0:00 10:02 14:09:24 4:07:24 0 0 0 0 0 27 8 2 1 1 4

16 116 TAPUSIK Simon SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00008 xxx 1 5 3 1 5 1 2 1 19 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 30 5:30 0:00 10:04 14:00:18 3:56:18 0 0 0 0 0 30 1 10 1 1 3

17 102 KLOUCEK Filip CZECH 1998 420-09197 Monty/20" 1 3 1 0 5 5 2 2 19 1 1 1 0 5 1 2 2 13 32 5:30 0:00 10:12 14:18:43 4:06:43 0 0 0 0 0 32 2 6 4 1 3

18 101 HLAVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-09072 Monty/20" 0 5 5 0 5 5 2 0 22 0 5 3 0 5 0 3 0 16 38 5:30 0:00 10:10 14:13:55 4:03:55 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 0 1 2 6

19 120 OLIVER PASTOR Daniel SPAIN 1996 034-44059 Monty/20" 0 2 1 5 5 3 2 1 19 1 5 3 1 3 5 3 0 21 40 5:30 0:00 10:22 14:42:59 4:20:59 0 0 0 0 0 40 2 4 2 4 4

20 115 MUCHA Samuel SLOVAKIA 1996 421-00025 Monty/20" 1 5 5 2 2 0 3 2 20 5 2 5 1 5 1 1 2 22 42 5:30 0:00 10:22 14:53:14 4:31:14 0 0 0 0 0 42 1 4 5 1 5

21 118 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO Daniel SPAIN 1996 034-06005 Monty/20" 2 5 5 2 1 5 5 0 25 2 5 5 1 1 5 2 0 21 46 5:30 0:00 10:10 14:12:35 4:02:35 0 0 0 0 0 46 2 3 4 0 7

22 109 SANTINI Nicolo ITALY 1996 039-00047 Monty/20" 5 5 5 2 0 5 3 1 26 3 5 1 2 5 5 2 5 28 54 5:30 0:00 10:04 14:20:00 4:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 54 1 2 3 2 8

23 100 MATEO IBANEZ Marc CATALONIA 1996 034-08472 xxx 5 5 2 2 5 5 5 5 34 5 5 3 1 5 2 2 5 28 62 5:30 0:00 10:06 14:16:19 4:10:19 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 1 4 1 10

24 123 RISHEDE Erik SWEDEN 1998 046-11009 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 5:30 0:00 10:16 15:22:05 5:06:05 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 16

106 BONALDA Marco ITALY 1997 039-00040 Monty/20" DNS



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: BENJAMIN

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 140 TSUCHIYA Ryoga JAPAN 1999 081-00552 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:28 14:35:25 4:07:25 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

2 141 UJIKAWA Yuga JAPAN 1999 081-00596 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5:30 0:00 10:34 14:40:23 4:06:23 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0

3 145 RICHART MARTIN Arturo SPAIN 1999 034-28087 Monty/20" 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 9 5:30 0:00 10:40 14:55:50 4:15:50 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 5 2 0 0

4 147 FREDRIKSSON Viktor SWEDEN 1999 046-11006 Monty/20" 0 1 5 0 3 1 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 5:30 0:00 10:26 14:46:20 4:20:20 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 3 0 1 1

5 144 HLAVATY Samuel SLOVAKIA 1999 421-00010 Monty/20" 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 12 5:30 0:00 10:32 14:39:02 4:07:02 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 2 0 0 2

6 142 SHIOZAKI Tom JAPAN 1999 081-00621 Monty/20" 0 0 5 3 0 5 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5:30 0:00 10:38 15:26:00 4:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 1 0 1 2

7 137 PAVLIK Michal CZECH 1999 420-09372 Monty/20" 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 15 0 0 5 0 0 3 2 0 10 25 5:30 0:00 10:36 15:07:21 4:31:21 0 0 0 0 0 25 10 0 1 1 4

8 131 CODINA SALGADO Arnau CATALONIA 1999 034-43071 xxx 1 2 5 0 1 0 5 0 14 2 5 5 0 3 0 2 0 17 31 5:30 0:00 10:30 14:57:56 4:27:56 0 0 0 0 0 31 6 2 3 1 4

9 133 JANKA Lukas CZECH 1999 420-09283 Monty/20" 3 1 3 1 2 5 2 5 22 1 2 2 1 1 5 1 0 13 35 5:30 0:00 10:36 15:16:15 4:40:15 0 0 0 0 0 35 1 6 4 2 3

10 136 MALEK Krystof CZECH 2000 420-09388 Monty/20" 0 2 5 0 0 5 1 2 15 0 5 5 0 3 5 1 5 24 39 5:30 0:00 10:28 14:50:40 4:22:40 0 0 0 0 0 39 5 2 2 1 6

11 130 SEGU ROIG Sergi CATALONIA 1999 034-43080 xxx 3 5 5 5 1 1 1 2 23 5 5 3 0 2 1 1 1 18 41 5:30 0:00 10:34 15:01:52 4:27:52 0 0 0 0 0 41 1 6 2 2 5
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12 146 TUNEZ SALVADOR Diego SPAIN 1999 034-44056 Monty/20" 5 3 5 0 5 3 5 2 28 3 2 5 0 3 3 3 1 20 48 5:30 0:00 10:26 14:44:44 4:18:44 0 0 0 0 0 48 2 1 2 6 5

13 132 CANO CODINA Jordi CATALONIA 1999 034-08327 Monty/20" 2 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 29 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 3 30 59 5:30 0:00 10:30 15:05:10 4:35:10 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 3 1 3 9

14 138 POCHTIOL Marek CZECH 2001 420-09462 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 33 5 3 5 2 5 5 2 3 30 63 5:30 0:00 10:32 14:50:00 4:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 3 4 9

15 143 BLUMFELDS Ralfs LATVIA 2000 371-11008 Monty/20" 5 5 5 0 5 5 3 2 30 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 2 34 64 5:30 0:00 10:24 14:24:00 4:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 64 1 0 3 1 11

16 135 KURIL Michal CZECH 2001 420-09368 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 38 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 78 5:30 0:00 10:40 15:11:48 4:31:48 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 1 15

17 134 KOSIK Adam CZECH 2001 420-09483 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 38 78 5:30 0:00 10:38 15:12:35 4:34:35 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 1 15



The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: POUSSIN

Over Penalty TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 161 MOREWOOD Adam UK 2002 O44-11001 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:46 14:54:00 4:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

2 158 UJIKAWA Seiya JAPAN 2002 081-00639 Monty/20" 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5:30 0:00 10:48 15:08:11 4:20:11 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0

3 157 MASUDA Nagamasa JAPAN 2002 081-00620 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 5:30 0:00 10:46 15:17:53 4:31:53 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 0 0 1

4 150 ROVIRA CAMPANA Alan CATALONIA 2003 034-08393 xxx 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 5:30 0:00 10:42 15:18:33 4:36:33 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 2 0 0 1

5 154 MOKRY Petr CZECH 2002 420-09463 Monty/20" 5 1 5 0 2 0 2 0 15 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 18 5:30 0:00 10:50 15:19:46 4:29:46 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 4 2 0 2

6 156 CRESCENZI Diego ITALY 2003 039-00042 Monty/20" 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 9 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 0 9 18 5:30 0:00 10:42 14:59:40 4:17:40 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 8 0 0 2

7 153 HANZAL Krystof CZECH 2003 420-09510 Monty/20" 1 2 1 0 2 0 5 0 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 8 19 5:30 0:00 10:52 15:46:00 4:54:00 0 0 0 0 0 19 7 5 2 0 2

8 151 SERRA VAL Max CATALONIA 2003 034-08474 Monty/20" 3 5 1 0 1 0 5 0 15 1 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 13 28 5:30 0:00 10:44 15:33:52 4:49:52 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 3 1 1 4

9 152 PUJOL MARTINEZ Pau CATALONIA 2002 034-17065 xxx 3 0 3 2 2 1 5 0 16 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 2 16 32 5:30 0:00 10:44 15:33:40 4:49:40 0 0 0 0 0 32 2 5 4 3 2

10 160 RICHART MARTIN Eduardo SPAIN 2004 034-28093 xxx 2 3 5 1 1 0 2 0 14 2 3 5 3 2 0 5 0 20 34 5:30 0:00 10:48 15:27:27 4:39:27 0 0 0 0 0 34 4 2 4 3 3

11 155 BORCHERS Yannick GERMANY 2002 0049-11101 xxx 3 5 2 1 2 1 5 2 21 5 0 2 2 3 0 5 2 19 40 5:30 0:00 10:50 15:27:09 4:37:09 0 0 0 0 0 40 2 2 6 2 4
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The 20th. BIU 2011 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 CZECH (23-24/July/2011) 

Category: FEMINE

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 180 ABANT CONDAL Gemma CATALONIA 1989 034-08317 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:54 15:13:40 4:19:40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 16 0 0 0 0

2 181 ABANT CONDAL Mireia CATALONIA 1989 034-08318 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:58 15:23:30 4:25:30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 16 0 0 0 0

3 187 SYKOROVA Kristína SLOVAKIA 1995 421-00002 Monty/20" 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 7 5:30 0:00 11:00 15:28:03 4:28:03 0 0 0 0 0 9,1 1,3 13 2 0 0 1

4 183 KRIVOVA Marie CZECH 1997 420-09339 Monty/20" 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 7 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 5:30 0:00 10:54 15:36:56 4:42:56 0 0 0 0 0 14,4 1,2 9 4 1 2 0

5 184 OCADLIKOVA Martina CZECH 1989 420-09325 Monty/20" 5 5 3 1 5 1 5 3 28 5 0 5 5 5 2 2 3 27 55 5:30 0:00 10:56 15:44:23 4:48:23 0 0 0 0 0 71,5 1,3 1 2 2 3 8

6 189 RISHEDE Simone SWEDEN 1997 046-11010 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 34 5 5 5 3 5 2 2 3 30 64 5:30 0:00 11:00 15:31:18 4:31:18 0 0 0 0 0 76,8 1,2 0 0 4 2 10

7 182 KABICKA Andrea CZECH 1989 420-09272 xxx 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 3 31 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 5 33 64 5:30 0:00 10:56 15:44:30 4:48:30 0 0 0 0 0 83,2 1,3 0 0 2 5 9

8 190 ZAPLETALOVA Vendula CZECH 1991 420-09565 xxx 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 35 70 5:30 0:00 10:58 15:50:00 4:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 91 1,3 0 0 2 2 12

9 188 HLAVATA Erika SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00028 Monty/20" 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 77 5:30 0:00 10:52 15:50:00 4:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 100,1 1,3 0 0 1 0 15
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